Position

Deputy Director - Economic
Development

Accountant Il

Fiscal Manager

Office Assistant Ill
Secretary I

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Commerce Aviation And
Economic Development

Total Wages

$86,502

$64,737

$48,367

$44,563

$41,105

$5,550

$684



