	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director - Economic Development		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$86,502
2.	Accountant III		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$64,737
3.	Fiscal Manager		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$48,367
4.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$44,563
5.	Secretary II		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$41,105
6.	Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$5,550
7.	Extra Help Office Assistant II		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$684